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December 20, 2021 

Subject:  Distribution System Construction Services – Pre-Qualified Contractors 
 
Hydro One is pleased to share that we have completed our prequalification process for Distribution System 
Construction Services contractors. Hydro One has pre-qualified contractors to support the delivery of our planned 
distribution work program as well as support delivery of broadband expansion projects in the Province of Ontario 
 
Hydro One’s pre-qualified suppliers have demonstrated experience and capability to deliver projects for both 
Distribution Overhead Lines & Fibre Installation work. Our prequalification process and alignment of contractor 
capability in both areas, allows Hydro One to support a One-Touch Make Ready (“OTMR”) model, where possible, 
which enables improved collaboration and work execution efficiency for broadband projects.  
 
Below are Hydro One’s seven pre-qualified contractors for Distribution Overhead Lines & Fibre Installation work 
packages: 
 

Contractor Name Contact Information 

Black & McDonald Limited 
Chuck Mossman 
cmossman@blackandmcdonald.com,  
416-803-1528 

Iconic Power Systems Ltd. 
Barb Page 
bpage@iconicpowersystems.com 
403-463-1757 

K-Line Maintenance & Construction Ltd. 
Brandon Wetzel  
bwetzel@k-line.ca & opportunitieseast@k-line.ca, 
416-272-2049 

Valard Construction LP 
Keith Sones 
ksones@valard.com 
604-557-3653 

Aecon/Ainsworth JV 
Melissa DaSilva  
utilitiesestimates@aecon.com 
416-779-0633 

Forbes Bros Ltd (NIIWIN Forbes JV) 
Jerry Sampson 
jsampson@forbesbrosltd.ca   
587-336-3966   

Infinity-Cormorant JV (Powertel/Infinity Equipment 
Rentals)  

Dan Courville  
dan.courville@gmail.com 
819-360-4588 
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